RK860M Datasheet                                                   Rev 1.1
Copyright © 2023, Rockchip Electronics Co., Ltd.                                                       1
Rockchip
RK860M
Datasheet
Revision History
Date Revision Description
2023-08-03 1.1

Copyright © 2023, Rockchip Electronics Co., Ltd.                                                       17
Chapter 6 Package information
6.1 Ordering Information
Orderable
Device
Device
Mark
RoHS
status
Package Package Qty
RK860M-0 DA RoHS pass FCQFN16(pitch 0.85mm) 5000 pcs/tape
RK860M-1 DB RoHS pass FCQFN16(pitch 0.85mm) 5000 pcs/tape
RK860M-2 DC RoHS pass FCQFN16(pitch 0.85mm) 5000 pcs/tape
RK860M-3 DD RoHS pass FCQFN16(pitch 0.85mm) 5000 pcs/tape
6.2 Top Marking
ABCDEF
XXXXXX
AB: Device Mark